
Contractor Contact Number Email

City of Muskegon - WFP Joe Buthker 231-724-4104 joe.buthker@shorelinecity.com

The Garland Company TJ Morris 616-502-6817 tmorris@garlandind.com

Ostrander Roofing Richard Ostrander 616-240-0553 richard@ostranderinc.com

Van Doorn Roofing Phil Lietherer 847-243-7625 phil@vandoornroofing.com

Excel Roofing Juan Munoz 616-446-5430 juan@excelroofs.com

Hoekstra Roofing Dale Roach 269-998-1463 dale@hoekstraroofing.com

City of Muskegon - 2022-2023 Water Filtration Plant Roofing Project

Sign-In Sheet

Mandatory Pre-Bid - May 10, 2022 @ 2pm
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